PFAS FREE
PRODUCT CATALOG
PFAS FREE
VERIFIED
Vera
Bio_b
The GVS Group
In over 45 years of history, GVS has evolved from a supplier of components

solvents or gases
	A Steril: No
Ordering information
Membrane Material
Membrane
Diameter
Pore Size
(μm)
End Fitting Housing Material Color Packaging Product Code
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLL Acrylic Blue 100/PK FJ13ANCCA002DH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLL Acrylic Yellow 100/PK FJ13ANCCA004FH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 0.8 FLL/MLL Acrylic Green 100/PK FJ13ANCCA008EH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 1.2 FLL/MLL Acrylic Red 100/PK FJ13ANCCA012CH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 13mm 5 FLL/MLL Acrylic Brown 100/PK FJ13ANCCA050PH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLL Acrylic Blue 100/PK FJ25ANCCA002DH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLL Acrylic Yellow 100/PK FJ25ANCCA004FH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 0.8 FLL/MLL Acrylic Green 100/PK FJ25ANCCA008EH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 1.2 FLL/MLL Acrylic Red 100/PK FJ25ANCCA012CH01PF
Cellulose Acetate (CA) 25mm 5 FLL/MLL Acrylic Brown 100/PK FJ25ANCCA050PH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPNY002AH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPNY004AH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPNY002AH01PF
Nylon 66 (NY) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPNY004AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPRC002AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPRC004AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPRC002AH01PF
Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPRC004AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 13mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPPS002AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 13mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ13BNPPS004AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 25mm 0.22 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPPS002AH01PF
Polyethersulfone (PES) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPPS004AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 0.45 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGN004AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 0.7 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF007AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 1 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF010AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 1.2 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF012AH01PF
Glass Fiber (GF) 25mm 3.1 FLL/MLS Polypropylene Transparent 100/PK FJ25BNPGF031AH01PF
PFAS Free Product
SEPARA® Syringeless Filters
	A 2 simple steps for sample preparation
	A Designed and compatible for use with all HPLC or UHPLC autosampler
	A Syringeless filter vials integrates syringe, filtration membrane, auto sampler
vial and cap/septa
Ordering information
Membrane Material Pore Size (µm)           Color Packaging Product Code
 Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 0.20  Gray 100/PK MV32ANPRC002GC01PF
 Regenerated Cellulose (RC) 0.45  Black 100/PK MV32ANPRC004LC01PF
 Nylon (NY) 0.20  Light Blue 100/PK MV32ANPNY002BC01PF
 Nylon (NY) 0.45  Blue 100/PK MV32ANPNY004UC01PF
 Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.20  Light Green 100/PK MV32ANPPS002EC01PF
 Polyethersulfone (PES) 0.45  Dark Green 100/PK MV32ANPPS004WC01PF
ABLUO® Supreme
Graded Prefilter 10 ÷ 1 µm
Glass Fiber Prefilter 0.7 µm
Filtration Membrane
Membrane Pore Size(µm) Description Packaging Product Code
RC 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGR002AT01PF
RC 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGR004AT01PF
PES 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/PES 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGS002AT01PF
PES 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/PES 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGS004AT01PF
NY 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/NY 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGN002AT01PF
NY 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/NY 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGN004AT01PF
CA 0.2 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/CA 0.7/0.22μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGA002AT01PF
CA 0.45 FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/CA 0.7/0.45μm CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGA004AT01PF
Characteristics
Membrane Diameter: 25 mm
Effective Filtration Area: 4.63  cm²
Housing Diameter: 30 mm

	A Available with luer lock or luer slip fittings to ensure secure
connections, preventing leaks  during liquid handling.
Ordering information
Product Code Description  Packaging
SYRITG001LBP050BPF Disposal Plastic Syringe, 1ml,Luer lock, No Sterile, Bulk Pack 200pcs/inner box, 16 box/case
SYRITG001SBP050BPF Disposal Plastic Syringe, 1ml,Luer slip, No Sterile,Bulk Pack 200pcs/inner box, 16 box/case
SYRITG005LBP050BPF Disposal Plastic Syringe, 5ml,Luer lock, No Sterile,Bulk Pack 100pcs/inner box, 24 box/case
SYRITG005SBP050BPF Disposal Plastic Syringe, 5ml,Luer slip, No Sterile,Bulk Pack 100pcs/inner box, 24 box/case
SPE Cartridge
WAX for PFAS - WAX SPE is a powerful and versatile solution designed for the selective extraction of acidic compounds like
PFAS from environmental samples. With its dual retention mechanism (ion exchange + hydrophobic interaction), WAX SPE
delivers superior sample cleanup and analyte concentration—perfectly suited for LC-MS/MS analysis.
Ordering information
Product Code Description Method Packaging
SPEB00WAX06150APF 150mg/6mL 1633,ISO 21675:2019 30 Pcs/Box
SPEB00WAX06200APF 200mg/6mL 533 30 Pcs/Box
SPEB00WAX06500APF 500mg/6mL 533 30 Pcs/Box
21
WCX Weak Cation Exchange
Extracting strong bases
Specifications
Surface area: 600 m2/g    Particle size:40 µm     Pore size:300 Å
Ordering Information
Cat..# Description Qty.
COWCX130 30mg/1mL 100 Pcs/Box
COWCX360 60mg/3mL 50 Pcs/Box
COWCX3200 200mg/3mL 50 Pcs/Box
COWCX3500 500mg/3mL 50 Pcs/Box
COWCX6150 150mg/6mL 30 Pcs/Box
COWCX6200 200mg/6mL 30 Pcs/Box
COWCX6500 500mg/6mL 30 Pcs/Box
Note: equivalent to Waters Oasis WCX
WAX Weak Anion Exchange
Extracting strong acids
Specifications
Surface area: 600 m2/g   Particle size: 40 µm   Pore size: 300 Å
Ordering Information
Cat..# Description Qty.
COWAX130 30mg/1mL 100 Pcs/Box
COWAX360 60mg/3mL 50 Pcs/Box
COWAX3200 200mg/3mL 50 Pcs/Box
COWAX3500 500mg/3mL 50 Pcs/Box
COWAX6150 150mg/6mL 30 Pcs/Box
COWAX6200 200mg/6mL 30 Pcs/Box
COWAX6500 500mg/6mL 30 Pcs/Box
Note: equivalent to Waters Oasis WAX
Hydrophobic Group
Hydrophobic Group
Weak Cation Exchanger

The mouth of the bottle cap is designed to prevent leakage. Repeated opening and tightening will not affect the sealing
performance of the bottle.
Ordering information
Product Code Description Material Color Package
SBPGWMCH0008PF Wide mouth, 8ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 2000
SBPGWMCH0015PF Wide mouth, 15ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 1500
SBPGWMCH0030PF Wide mouth, 30ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 800
SBPGWMCH0060PF Wide mouth, 60ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 800
SBPGWMCH0125PF Wide mouth, 125ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 500
SBPGWMCH0250PF Wide mouth, 250ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 250
SBPGWMCH0500PF Wide mouth, 500ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 125
SBPGWMCH1000PF Wide mouth, 1000ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 50
SBPGNMCH0030PF Narrow mouth, 30ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 800
SBPGNMCH0060PF Narrow mouth, 60ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 800
SBPGNMCH0125PF Narrow mouth, 125ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 500
SBPGNMCH0250PF Narrow mouth, 250ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 250
SBPGNMCH0500PF Narrow mouth, 500ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 125
SBPGNMCH1000PF Narrow mouth, 1000ml packaging bottle HDPE Natural 50